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REPORT OF COMMUNICATION COSTS

BY CORPORATIONS AND MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS RECEIVED

FEC MAIL CENTER
2. IDENTIFICATION NUMBER{Assigned by FEC)

C70001979 20200CT 22 PH 2: 02 »

3. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION (Check Appropriate Box)
O Corporation

1. (a) NAME OF ORGANIZATION

INTERNATIONAL BROTHERHOOD OF TEAMSTERS
(b) Abpness (Number and Street)

25 LOUISIANA AVE., NW

0O Trade Association

Labor Organization O Cooperative

(c) CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE
WASHINGTON, DC 20001

4. TYPE OF REPORT (Check One):
(a) O April 15 Quarterly Report

[0 Membership Organization [ Corporation without
capital stock

O July 15 Quarterly Report October 15 Quarterly Report

in the State of

[ 12 Day Pre-General Election Report held on ]
ale;
[ January 31 Year End Répon
(b) Is this Report an Amendment? ﬁl YES NO
5. THIS REPORT COVERS THE PERIOD 7/1/2020 THROUGH 9/30/2020

SUMMARY OF COMMUNICATION COSTS

Type of Class or Category Date(s) of Check One Identify Candidate, Office Sought, Cost of Communication
Communica- Communicated Communlca- District and State, and Whether for (Per Candidate)
tion With tion Support | Oppose Primary or General Election
[ Direct Mail D) Executive/
Administrative Mark Kelley, US Sen
Personnel
O Telephone AZ $4,548.07
Os | General 2020
tockholders 8/25/2020
0 Telegram ) D
@ Members Tom O'Halleran, US Rep . $93.08
O Other: AZ-01
General 2020
(Specity)
[ Direct Mail O Executive/ .
Administrative Joe Biden $238,1 98.08
-Personnel US President
O Telephone .
: General 2020
[ Stockholders 8/27/2020 D
DTelegram Doug Jones, US Sen $6.762.27
: 21 Members AL ’
Dother: General 2020
(Specify)
(NOTE: For additional communications, attach separate sheets containing the same information as above.)
$659,592.93

TOTAL COMMUNICATION COSTS FOR THIS PERIOD  §

| certify that | have examined this report and, to the best of my knowledge and belief, it is true, correct and complete.

Ken Hall

Type or Print Name

10/15/2020

Sigrtature and Title of Person Desighled to Sign This Report

-Date

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this report to penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g.

WHERE TO FILE:
Federal Election Commission
999 E Street, N.W.

Washington, D.C. 20463

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CONTACT:

Federal Election Commission
Toll Free: 800-424-9530°

Local: 202-694-1100

FE1AN069.PDF

FEC FORM 7 (2/2001)




ADDITIONAL SUMMARY OF COMMUNICATION COSTS:
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Members
Members
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8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
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8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
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8/27/2020
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8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
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Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
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Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support

Mark Kelly

John Hickenlooper
Teresa Greenfield
Gary Peters

Steve Bullock

Cal Cunningham
Jeanne Shaheen
Tom O’Halleran
Anne Kirkpatrick
Hiral Tipirneni
Greg Stanton

Josh Harder

TJ Cox

Christy Smith

Gil Cisneros

Jason Crow
Debbie Mucarsel-Powell
Donna Shalala
Abby Finkenauer
Rita Hart

Cindy Axne

Sean Casten

Betsy Dirksen-Londrigan
Lauren Underwood
Christina Hale
Sharice Davids
Jared Golden
Elissa Slotkin
Haley Stevens

Dan Feehan

Angie Craig

Dean Phillips
Collin Peterson
Pete Stauber

Jill Schupp

US SENATE

US SENATE

US SENATE

US SENATE

US SENATE

US SENATE

US SENATE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
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US REPRESENTATIVE
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US REPRESENTATIVE
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US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
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AZ
co

Mi
MT
NC
NH
AZ-01
AZ-02
AZ-06
AZ-09
CA-10
CA-21
CA-25
CA-39
CO-06
FL-26
FL-27
1A-01
IA-02
IA-03
IL-06
iIL-13
IL-14
IN-05
KS-03
ME-02
MI-08
Mi-11
MN-01
MN-02
MN-03
MN-07
MN-08
MO-02

General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020

$10,530.66
$13,477.44
$11,955.09
$39,869.94
$8,114.79
$12,586.98
$5,988.09
$3,941.28
$3,799.77
$3,391.14
$3,718.68
$8,569.77
$4,515.27
$6,264.27
$6,265.86
$5,281.65
$4,273.59
-$3,634.41
$5,882.67
$5,561.49
$5,278.47
$6,622.02
$6,075.06
$7,418.61

. $4,677.45

$5,319.81
$4,440.54
$4,715.61
$4,815.78
$5,470.86
$7,809.75
$6,437.58
$6,052.80
$6,982.95
$6,067.57
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Members
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8/27/2020
8/27/2020

8/27/2020

8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
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8/27/2020
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Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support

Support-

Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support

.Kathleen Williams

wiargs

Chris Pappas

Afinie Kister

Amy Kennedy
Andy Kim

Mikie Sherrill
Xochitl Torres-Small
Susie Lee

Steven Horsford
Kendra Horn

Brian Fitzpatrick
Susan Wild

Matt Cartwright
Eugene DePasquale
Conor Lamb

Mike Doyle

Sima Ladjevardian
Wendy Davis

Sri Preston Kulkarni
Gina Ortiz-Jones
Colin Allred

Ben McAdams
Elaine Luria

Abigail Spanberger
Carolyn Long

Kim Schrier

Tom Palzewicz
Jessica King-

US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
US REPRESENTATIVE
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MT-AL
NH-01
NH-02
NJ-02
NJ-03
NJ-11
NM-02
NV-03
NV-04

*OK-05

PA-01
PA-07
PA-08
PA-10
PA-17
PA-18
TX-02
TX-21
TX-22
TX-23
TX-32
UT-04
VA-02
VA-07
WA-03
WA-08
WI-05
WI-06

General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020
General 2020

Total from page 1

TOTAL

$7.642.80
$4,647.24
$4,458.03
$6,377.16
$6,299.25
$5,766.60
$3,542.19
$6,870.06
$7.835.19
$3,974.67
$5,167.17
$6,970.23
$6,009.87
$6,666.54
$6,658.59
$7,401.12
$4,202.04
$3,467.46
$3,993.75
$3,766.38
$3,634.41
$3,996.93
$3,613.74
$4,200.45
$8,037.12
$9,479.25
$4,756.95
$4,758.54

$409,991.43

$249,601.50

$659,592.93
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Federal Election Commission
ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS
" The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate how it was received.

Date of Receipt

Hand Delivered

Postmarked : Date of Receipt

USPS First Class Mail
e

Postmarked (R/C)

USPS Registered/Certified ’0/ /5/3 D
Postmarked
USPS Priority Mail
Postmarked

USPS Priority Mail Express

Postmark lllegible

No Postmark

Shipping Date

Overnight Delivery Service (Specify):

Next Business Day Delivery

Date of Receipt

Received from House Records & Registration Office

Date of Receipt
Received from Senate Public Records Office .

Date of Receipt

Received from Electronic Filing Office

i Date of Receipt or Postmarked
Other (Specify):
Lpm j0a3/20
PREPARER DATE PREPARED

(3/2015)



