REPORT OF COMMUNICATION COSTS BY CORPORATIONS AND MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS

RECEIVED FEC MAIL CENTER

1 (a) NAME OF	ODCANIZATION				2 IDENTIFICATION I	II IMPED:/Assissed	h., EEO\
	ORGANIZATION ONAL BROTHER	2H00D 0E 1	TEANAST	EDC	2. IDENTIFICATION I C70001979	2020 OCT	22 PH 2
· · ·			EAIVIO I	LUQ 7	`		,
•	S (Number and Stree	et)			3. TYPE OF ORGANI	ZATION (Check App Trade As	•
25 LOUISIANA AVE., NW					Labor Organization		
	ATE AND ZIP CODE				☐ Membership Organ	nization Corporat	ion without
WASHINGTO	ON, DC 20001	٠			1	capital s	stock
	PORT (Check One) I 15 Quarterly Repo	•	5 Quarterly	Report	☑ October 15 Quarterly Report		
1 2 0	Day Pre-General Ele	ction Report hek	d on	(date)	in the State of		
			•	(date)	. •	•	
Li Jani	uary 31 Year End Re	ероп					
(b) Is this I	Report an Amendme	ent? 📋 Y	ES	ØN	0		
5. THIS REPOR	RT COVERS THE PE	ERIOD 7/1	1/2020	THR	OUGH 9/30/2020		
		SU	MMARY	OF COM	IMUNICATION COSTS		-
Type of	Class or Category	Date(s) of	Chec	k One	Identify Candidate, Office Sought,	Cost of Comm	
Communica- tion	Communicated With	Communica- tion	Support	Oppose	District and State, and Whether for Primary or General Election	(Per Cand	idate)
☑ Direct Mail	☐ Executive/				Marti Kallani IIO Oa		
7 Tolophore	Administrative Personnel				Mark Kelley, US Sen AZ	\$4,548	
☐ Telephone	Stockholders	8/25/2020			General 2020	, ψ+,υ+ο	
☐ Telegram		U. ZUIZUZU	V	Ш		\$93.0	10
☐ Other:	☑ Members				Tom O'Halleran, US Rep AZ-01	ф93. 0	10
(Specify)					General 2020		
Z Direct Mail	☐ Executive/				1 5:4		
	Administrative .Personnel				Joe Biden US President	\$238,19	8.08
☐ Telephone	☐ Stockholders	8/27/2020			General 2020		
☐ Telegram		012112020			Doug Jones, US Sen	\$6,762	27
- Othor:	☑ Members				AL	φ0,702.	1
Other:					General 2020		
(Specify)	•						
(NOTE: For addit	tional communication	ns, attach senar	ate sheets	containing	the same information as above.)		
		no, unuon sepan		•	•	\$6	659,592.93
					ICATION COSTS FOR THIS PERIOD	\$	<u> </u>
I certify	y that I have exam	ined this repor	t and, to	the best o	of my knowledge and belief, it is true	, correct and comp	lete.
	Ken Hall			4	11-011	40/	15/2020
	iven Han				1 N Wes		15/2020

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20463

Federal Election Commission Toll Free: 800-424-9530 Local: 202-694-1100

\$6,057.57	General 2020	MO-02	US REPRESENTATIVE	Jill Schupp	Support	8/27/2020	Members	7 Direct Mail
\$6,982.95	General 2020	MN-08	US REPRESENTATIVE	Pete Stauber	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$6,052.80	General 2020	MN-07	US REPRESENTATIVE	Collin Peterson	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$6,437.58	General 2020	MN-03	US REPRESENTATIVE	Dean Phillips	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$7,809.75	General 2020	MN-02	US REPRESENTATIVE	Angie Craig	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$5,470.86	General 2020	MN-01	US REPRESENTATIVE	Dan Feehan	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$4,815.78	General 2020	MI-11	US REPRESENTATIVE	Haley Stevens	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$4,715.61	General 2020	MI-08	US REPRESENTATIVE	Elissa Slotkin	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$4,440.54	General 2020	ME-02	US REPRESENTATIVE	Jared Golden	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$5,319.81	General 2020	KS-03	US REPRESENTATIVE	Sharice Davids	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$4,677.45	General 2020	IN-05	US REPRESENTATIVE	Christina Hale	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$7,418.61	General 2020	IL-14	US REPRESENTATIVE	Lauren Underwood	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$6,075.06	General 2020	{L-13	US REPRESENTATIVE	Betsy Dirksen-Londrigan	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$6,622.02	General 2020	IL-06	US REPRESENTATIVE	Sean Casten	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$5,278.47	General 2020	IA-03	US REPRESENTATIVE	Cindy Axne	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$5,561.49	General 2020	IA-02	US REPRESENTATIVE	Rita Hart	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$5,882.67	General 2020	IA-01	US REPRESENTATIVE	Abby Finkenauer	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$3,634.41	General 2020	FL-27	US REPRESENTATIVE	Donna Shalala	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$4,273.59	General 2020	FL-26	US REPRESENTATIVE	Debbie Mucarsel-Powell	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$5,281.65	General 2020	CO-06	US REPRESENTATIVE	Jason Crow	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$6,265.86	General 2020	CA-39	US REPRESENTATIVE	Gil Cisneros	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$6,264.27	General 2020	CA-25	US REPRESENTATIVE	Christy Smith	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$4,515.27	General 2020	CA-21	US REPRESENTATIVE	TJ Cox	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$8,569.77	General 2020	CA-10	US REPRESENTATIVE	Josh Harder	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$3,718.68	General 2020	AZ-09	US REPRESENTATIVE	Greg Stanton	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$3,391.14	General 2020	AZ-06	US REPRESENTATIVE	Hiral Tipirneni	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$3,799.77	General 2020	AZ-02	US REPRESENTATIVE	Anne Kirkpatrick	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$3,941.28	General 2020	AZ-01	US REPRESENTATIVE	Tom O'Halleran	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$5,988.09	General 2020	NH	US SENATE	Jeanne Shaheen	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$12,586.98	General 2020	NC	US SENATE	Cal Cunningham	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$8,114.79	General 2020	MT	US SENATE	Steve Bullock	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$39,869.94	General 2020	≦	US SENATE	Gary Peters	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$11,955.09	General 2020	Ā	US SENATE	Teresa Greenfield	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$13,477.44	General 2020	00	US SENATE	John Hickenlooper	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$10,530.66	General 2020	ΑZ	US SENATE	Mark Kelly	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail

4

\$409,991.43	-			,				
\$4,758.54	General 2020	WI-06	US REPRESENTATIVE	Jessica King	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$4,756.95	General 2020	W1-05	US REPRESENTATIVE	Tom Palzewicz	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$9,479.25	General 2020	WA-08	US REPRESENTATIVE	Kim Schrier	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$8,037.12	General 2020	WA-03	US REPRESENTATIVE	Carolyn Long	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$4,200.45	General 2020	VA-07	US REPRESENTATIVE	Abigail Spanberger	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$3,613.74	General 2020	VA-02	US REPRESENTATIVE	Elaine Luria	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$3,996.93	General 2020	UT-04	US REPRESENTATIVE	Ben McAdams	Support	8/27/2020	Members	·Direct Mail
\$3,634.41	General 2020	TX-32	US REPRESENTATIVE	Colin Allred	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$3,766.38	General 2020	TX-23	US REPRESENTATIVE	Gina Ortiz-Jones	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$3,993.75	General 2020	TX-22	US REPRESENTATIVE	Sri Preston Kulkarni	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$3,467.46	General 2020	TX-21	US REPRESENTATIVE	Wendy Davis	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$4,202.04	General 2020	TX-02	US REPRESENTATIVE	Sima Ladjevardian	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail .
\$7,401.12	General 2020	PA-18	US REPRESENTATIVE	Mike Doyle	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$6,658.59	General 2020	PA-17	US REPRESENTATIVE	Conor Lamb	Support	8/27/2020	Members	DirecEMail
\$6,666.54	General 2020	PA-10	US REPRESENTATIVE	Eugene DePasquale	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$6,009.87	General 2020	PA-08	US REPRESENTATIVE	Matt Cartwright	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$6,970.23	General 2020	PA-07	US REPRESENTATIVE	Susan Wild	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$5,167.17	General 2020	PA-01	US REPRESENTATIVE	Brian Fitzpatrick	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$3,974.67	General 2020	OK-05	US REPRESENTATIVE	Kendra Horn	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$7,835.19	General 2020	NV-04	US REPRESENTATIVE	Steven Horsford	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$6,870.06	General 2020	NV-03	US REPRESENTATIVE	Susie Lee	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$3,542.19	General 2020	NM-02	US REPRESENTATIVE	Xochitl Torres-Small	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$5,766.60	General 2020	NJ-11	US REPRESENTATIVE	Mikie Sherrill	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$6,299.25	General 2020	NJ-03	US REPRESENTATIVE	Andy Kim	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$6,377.16	General 2020	NJ-02	US REPRESENTATIVE	Amy Kennedy	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$4,458.03	General 2020	NH-02	US REPRESENTATIVE	Annie Kuster	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$4,647.24	General 2020	NH-01	US REPRESENTATIVE	Chris Pappas	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail
\$7,642.80	General 2020	MT-AL	US REPRESENTATIVE	Kathleen Williams	Support	8/27/2020	Members	Direct Mail

Total from page 1 TOTAL

\$249,601.50 **\$659,592.93**

GERTIFIED MAJ

nsopost.⁷⁷ 10/15/2020 USPOSITAGE \$007.60²

AIP 23361 04474273330

FROTT-CLASS MAL

"FIRST CLASS MAIL"

25 Louisiana Avenue, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20001-2198

Federal Election Commission

Washington, DC 20463 .1050 First Street, NE

2020 OCT 22 LECHIVIT CEH

Federal Election Commission ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOM The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indice	
Hand Delivered	Date of Receipt
Postmarked USPS First Class Mail	Date of Receipt
USPS Registered/Certified	Postmarked (R/C) 10 15 2 0
USPS Priority Mail	Postmarked
USPS Priority Mail Express	Postmarked
Postmark Illegible	
No Postmark	
Overnight Delivery Service (Specify):	Shipping Date
Next Bus	siness Day Delivery
Received from House Records & Registration Office	Date of Receipt
Received from Senate Public Records Office	Date of Receipt
Received from Electronic Filing Office	Date of Receipt
Other (Specify):	of Receipt or Postmarked
Lpin	10/23/20 DATE PREPARED
(3/2015)	